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PODESTY  NOŻYCOWE  ELEKTRYCZNE

IMMER 12090  

Model

Wys. robocza

Udzwig

Praca

Zasilanie

Waga

IMMER 12090

14,00 m

220 kg

Aku 24V

 

3000 kg

Wys. podłogi
Szer. platformy

Dł. platformy
Dł. platformy wys.

Szer. transportu

Dł. transportu
Wys. transportuPrześwit

12,00 m

 0,87 m

2,27 m

3,57 m

0,90 m

2,47 m

2,11 m

m
0,024 m

BAC Sp. z o.o.

ul. Gorzowska 112

66-470 Kostrzyn nad Odrą

tel:  +48 95 752 92 77

fax: +48 95 752 92 78

WYNAJEM

   Wys. tran. przy 

złożonych barierkach
Roztaw osi    1,86 m


